
Piteträffen 6.5 ligg 
7/6 2020 

Final Junior 

 

Final Senior 

 

Final Veteran 

 

Final Veteran Ä 

 

Resultat Junior 

 

 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 232 89 321 

2 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 217 86 303 

3 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 213 81 294 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 247 94 341 

2 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 233 95 328 

3 Therese Melander S3 SoIF (No) 237 91 328 

4 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 227 94 321 

5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 221 93 314 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 243 96 339 

2 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 240 96 336 

3 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 238 93 331 

4 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 235 94 329 

5 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 229 95 324 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 244 95 339 

2 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 223 94 317 

   
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 139 93 232  
2 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 136 81 217  
3 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 129 84 213  



Resultat Senior 

 

Resultat Veteran 

 

Resultat Veteran Ä 

   
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 148 99 247  
2 Therese Melander S3 SoIF (No) 142 95 237  
3 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 140 93 233  
4 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 137 90 227  
5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 130 91 221  

   
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 145 98 243  
2 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 143 97 240  
3 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 142 96 238  
4 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 142 93 235  
5 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 135 94 229  

   
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 145 99 244  
2 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 131 92 223  



Piteträffen 6.5 ställning 
7/6 2020 

Final Senior 
 

 

Final Veteran 

 

Final Veteran Ä 

 

Resultat Junior 

 

Resultat Senior 

 

 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Therese Melander S3 SoIF (No) 223 83 306 
2 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 218 75 293 
3 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 220  

220 
4 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 199  

199 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 229 90 319 
2 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 230 88 318 
3 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 232 85 317 
4 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 229 84 313 
5 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 222 80 302 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 218 79 297 

   
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 137 90 227  
2 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 132 78 210  
3 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 126 68 194  

   
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Therese Melander S3 SoIF (No) 136 87 223  
2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 136 84 220  
3 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 132 86 218  
4 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 125 74 199  



 

Resultat Veteran 

 

Resultat Veteran Ä 

   
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 141 91 232  
2 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 141 89 230  
3 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 138 91 229  
4 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 139 90 229  
5 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 127 95 222  

   
Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 

1 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 132 86 218  




